
65 B.—7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASSXXXIII.—ROADS—continued.

9-B. 7a.

Item. 19 '6-7.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
VOTE No. 105—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.
Southland Road District —continued.

Makarewa Bridge (Section 58, Southland
Forest Hill)

Makarewa to Gill's (Grove Bush)... „
Makarewa to Hedgehope Flood- „

channel
Martin Road ... „
Massey's Tramway Road ... „
Minerva Road ... „
Mitchell Road ... „
Mokotua Creek Road and Bridge... „
Murchison Road (Forest Hill) ... „
McRae and Anderson Road (Hoko- „

nui)
New River (Hall to Spar Bush) ... „
New River Hundred, Block X., „

Sections 5, 6, 13, and 14
Norman Road ... „
One Tree Point to Waimatua ... „
Orion ... „
Otakau Bridge ... „
Otakau School to McDowell's ... „
Otatara Bush Road ... „
Percy Road (Woodlands) ... „
Ryall Bush to Wilson's Crossing .. „
Simon Road ... ,,
Sinclair Road ... „
South Invercargill (East from) . „

between Sections 11 to 34 and
15 to 20

Spar Bush Bay Road (Cole's to „
Waianiwa)

Spar Bush Block (main road) ... „
Springbank School North ... „
Sweet Road ... „
Taylor Gorge ... ,,
Thomson Road, from O'Shan- „

nessy's (Forest Hill)
Thomson Road (Myross Bush) ... „
Tisbury Main Road ... „
Tisbury Road ... Borough of

S. Invercargill
Trotter's to Bridge Inn ... Southland
Waianiwa to Oporo ... „
West Plains ... ,,
Wilson's Crossing, South Forest „

Hill Road
Winton, Blocks II. and III. (out- ,,

fall drain)
Winton, Block IV., Section 51 ... „
Winton, Block VIII.
Winton, Block IX., Sections 40 ,,

and 41
Woodend ... ,,
Woodend Main Road ... „
Works not specifically provided for
Contingencies, engineering, and

supervision

£

2002066

2067
206S

100
100

2069
2070
2071
2072
2073
2074
2075

200
93

100
150
150
100
150

2076
2077

100
90

2078
2079
2080
2081
2082
2083
2084
2085
2086
2087
2088

50
100
100
50

144
100
150
100
100
240
240

•

2089 150

2090
2091
2092
2093
2094

75
50

100
300
250

2095
2096
2097

147
100
400

2098
2099
2100
2101

200
175
100
300

2102 100

2103
2101
2105

150
560
150

2106
2107
2108
2109

100
300
450
250

Total—Southland ... ... 27,367


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

